TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
1A
CORBEC CORALIE
0956742M
SAINT GAUDENS
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 43
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 100
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 153
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 204
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 262
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 320
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 320
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 52
2 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 107
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 160
4 10X 10X 10X 9 8 8 55 215
5 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 266
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 321
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 321
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 10 Total points 641

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
2A
COUDERT TRISTAN
0016239B
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 4 3 2 30 30
2 5 4 4 1 M M 14 44
3 10 8 4 3 2 1 28 72
4 6 5 5 3 3 1 23 95
5 7 4 1 1 1 M 14 109
6 7 7 5 4 3 2 28 137
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 137
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 5 5 1 34 34
2 8 7 6 6 6 1 34 68
3 6 5 5 4 3 3 26 94
4 9 8 6 5 4 1 33 127
5 8 8 6 5 5 M 32 159
6 9 6 6 6 3 M 30 189
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 189
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 326

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
2B
REDURON ADEM
0003217X
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 38
2 9 7 6 5 2 M 29 67
3 9 9 8 8 7 1 42 109
4 9 8 7 7 2 M 33 142
5 10 7 6 6 6 M 35 177
6 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 216
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 5 3 38 38
2 9 8 7 7 4 3 38 76
3 8 8 6 5 5 3 35 111
4 10X 9 9 8 8 4 48 159
5 9 9 9 7 6 M 40 199
6 8 8 6 5 3 3 33 232
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 448

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
3A
GRAS ISEA
0063492N
BALMA
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 2 38 38
2 10 7 6 5 5 5 38 76
3 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 115
4 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 163
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 214
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 262
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 41
2 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 88
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 130
4 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 169
5 8 8 8 7 5 M 36 205
6 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 243
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 505

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
3B
CHAMOND DIANE
0016100A
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 1 38 38
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 89
3 9 9 6 4 3 3 34 123
4 9 7 5 4 4 2 31 154
5 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 191
6 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 236
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 5 3 2 32 32
2 8 6 5 5 4 4 32 64
3 9 9 8 5 4 3 38 102
4 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 145
5 10 7 7 6 5 3 38 183
6 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 219
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 219
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 455

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
3C
MAURY EMELYNE
0003488S
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 5 5 4 34 34
2 8 7 6 6 4 M 31 65
3 9 7 3 M M M 19 84
4 10 8 6 6 5 3 38 122
5 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 158
6 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 202
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 6 4 M 31 31
2 8 6 4 M M M 18 49
3 4 2 1 1 M M 8 57
4 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 94
5 8 7 7 5 4 4 35 129
6 8 6 4 4 3 2 27 156
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 156
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 358

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
4A
GAUTHIE CHLOE
09829277
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 3 3 2 25 25
2 8 8 7 6 4 M 33 58
3 7 6 5 M M M 18 76
4 8 7 6 5 2 2 30 106
5 9 7 6 5 4 M 31 137
6 9 9 8 7 5 1 39 176
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 6 6 3 34 34
2 10 9 6 6 4 3 38 72
3 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 113
4 10 8 6 6 1 1 32 145
5 9 8 7 4 3 M 31 176
6 8 5 5 4 3 M 25 201
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 201
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 377

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
4B
DUCLOS JORDAN
0026132E
PAMIERS
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 49
2 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 96
3 10X 10 9 7 6 5 47 143
4 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 194
5 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 238
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 284
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 4 48 48
2 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 92
3 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 137
4 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 179
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 223
6 10 10 8 7 7 7 49 272
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 556

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
5A
CHIUSA YOHANN
1009112S
MURET
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 5 3 36 36
2 10X 9 7 6 5 1 38 74
3 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 112
4 8 8 6 5 5 M 32 144
5 8 6 6 5 5 5 35 179
6 8 8 7 6 3 2 34 213
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 5 5 3 38 38
2 8 8 6 6 4 3 35 73
3 9 6 6 5 4 3 33 106
4 10 10 8 7 6 5 46 152
5 9 9 9 8 5 2 42 194
6 10 9 8 7 4 3 41 235
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 448

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
5B
ASIKAN TUANA
0051755F
PAMIERS
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 37
2 9 9 7 3 3 1 32 69
3 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 117
4 8 7 6 5 3 1 30 147
5 7 7 7 5 2 2 30 177
6 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 221
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 5 3 M 35 35
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 80
3 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 118
4 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 154
5 8 8 5 5 3 M 29 183
6 9 9 8 8 6 2 42 225
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 446

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
5C
CAVALLIER ALISSA
0023543R
LUNION
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 5 4 4 38 38
2 10 10 8 8 6 6 48 86
3 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 133
4 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 178
5 10 9 9 6 5 5 44 222
6 8 8 7 5 4 2 34 256
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44
2 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 90
3 10X 9 8 8 8 5 48 138
4 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 174
5 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 213
6 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 255
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
6A
DUPRAT JULIEN
0889316Y
MURET
T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 109
3 10X 10X 9 8 8 7 52 161
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 206
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 258
6 10X 10 10 8 8 7 53 311
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 311
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 106
3 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 153
4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 206
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 257
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 308
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 308
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 5 Total points 619

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
6B
PICOY CLEMENT
0890044P
BLAGNAC
KHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 5 5 4 38 38
2 9 9 8 7 7 3 43 81
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 132
4 10X 10 8 7 7 6 48 180
5 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 228
6 9 7 7 6 5 5 39 267
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 5 52 52
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 101
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 153
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 200
5 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 248
6 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 301
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 568

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
6C
LUCAS ALAIN
08706961
CARCASSONNE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 98
3 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 149
4 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 200
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 252
6 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 301
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 105
3 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 156
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 208
5 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 259
6 10X 10X 9 9 9 6 53 312
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 5 Total points 613

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
7A
DUCH PASCAL
0022226]
CUGNAUX
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 5 5 1 33 33
2 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 82
3 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 127
4 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 168
5 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 212
6 10 9 9 7 6 3 44 256
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 6 4 44 44
2 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 88
3 8 8 7 5 5 5 38 126
4 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 173
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 225
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 525

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
/B
MARTIN ERIC
0999351B
SAINT GAUDENS
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 5 5 38 38
2 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 84
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 131
4 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 172
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 218
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 267
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 49
2 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 94
3 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 133
4 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 178
5 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 223
6 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 536

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
7C
DUCASSOU JEAN-PAUL
0677419A
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 8 5 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 103
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 155
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 206
5 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 261
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 313
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 313
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 110
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 160
4 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 210
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 265
6 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 313
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 313
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 5 Total points 626

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
8A
REMIGY JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
0874304F
MURET
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 97
3 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 147
4 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 186
5 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 240
6 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 286
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 50
2 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 98
3 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 152
4 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 199
5 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 245
6 10X 10X 9 8 8 6 51 296
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 4 Total points 582

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
8B
VINYALS ROMAIN
0744688U
SAINT GAUDENS
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 101
3 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 146
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 201
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 254
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 306
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 105
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 156
4 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 207
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 258
6 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 311
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 311
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 4 Total points 617

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
8C
BOUYER ANTOINE
10088480
MURET
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 42
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 94
3 10X 10 9 7 7 6 49 143
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 193
5 9 9 8 7 5 5 43 236
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 279
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 104
3 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 154
4 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 199
5 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 243
6 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 290
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 290
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 569

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
9A
BONNET MARTINE
0911171D
LUNION
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 7 6 51 51
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 100
3 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 154
4 10X 10 9 9 7 5 50 204
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 255
6 10 10 8 8 7 6 49 304
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 304
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 50
2 10 9 9 9 7 M 44 94
3 10 9 8 6 4 M 37 131
4 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 184
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 231
6 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 277
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 2 Total points 581

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
9B
CASTELL AMBRE
0056463Y
BALMA
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 M 39 39
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 87
3 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 136
4 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 187
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 234
6 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 279
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 95
3 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 141
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 192
5 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 240
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 291
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 291
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
9C
BEHAR--BEZ AMAYA
0863806V
BLAGNAC
KFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 8 8 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 105
3 10X 8 8 7 7 5 45 150
4 10X 9 8 6 6 5 44 194
5 9 9 8 7 5 M 38 232
6 9 9 8 8 7 3 44 276
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 5 4 45 45
2 9 7 6 6 3 M 31 76
3 8 7 5 5 2 M 27 103
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 146
5 9 8 7 7 5 2 38 184
6 10X 8 7 7 7 7 46 230
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 230
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 506

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
10A
GARRABE MARLYSE
0613680U
BLAGNAC
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 6 51 51
2 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 104
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 155
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 207
5 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 257
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 309
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 309
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 98
3 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 148
4 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 196
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 245
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 301
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 1 Total points 610

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
10B
SOLANO RAYMOND
0981438F
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 4 M M 25 25
2 8 7 7 5 M M 27 52
3 8 6 6 5 M M 25 77
4 6 6 6 6 4 M 28 105
5 7 6 4 3 M M 20 125
6 8 7 6 4 4 M 29 154
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 154
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 3 3 1 25 25
2 10 8 8 6 5 5 42 67
3 8 7 7 6 3 2 33 100
4 8 8 6 5 4 1 32 132
5 8 7 7 6 6 6 40 172
6 9 8 6 6 3 M 32 204
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 204
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 358

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
10C
PYNSON FIONA
0926523R
PAMIERS
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 5 3 39 39
2 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 84
3 10X 8 8 8 8 7 49 133
4 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 177
5 10X 10 9 7 5 2 43 220
6 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 262
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 7 4 44 44
2 8 7 6 6 4 4 35 79
3 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 120
4 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 168
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 217
6 10 7 7 5 4 M 33 250
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 512

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
11A
GILLES JEAN
0039878W
CUGNAUX
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 41
2 10X 9 9 9 8 5 50 91
3 7 7 7 6 5 3 35 126
4 8 7 5 4 4 4 32 158
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 207
6 7 6 5 5 5 4 32 239
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 5 3 1 30 30
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 77
3 9 8 6 6 5 4 38 115
4 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 159
5 7 6 5 5 5 2 30 189
6 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 234
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 234
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 473

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
11B
DURAND OLIVIER
0049165R
LISLE JOURDAIN
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 7 7 6 6 46 102
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 155
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 205
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 257
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 308
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 308
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 6 51 51
2 10X 9 9 7 7 7 49 100
3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 146
4 9 8 8 7 5 2 39 185
5 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 226
6 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 275
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points 583

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
11C
REDURON JADE
0003211R
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 4 1 40 40
2 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 84
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 134
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 184
5 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 227
6 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 5 5 40 40
2 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 83
3 9 9 9 7 6 4 44 127
4 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 172
5 10 10 10 8 8 7 53 225
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb10X | 0 Série 2: 271 :
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0O Total points 540 g
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
12A
DUSSUTOUR QUENTIN
0049609Y
LUNION
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 10X 8 8 7 5 4 42 90
3 8 7 6 6 5 5 37 127
4 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 180
5 10 9 8 7 5 5 44 224
6 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 265
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 6 4 44 44
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 95
3 8 8 8 7 M M 31 126
4 10 9 8 7 7 M 41 167
5 10 8 8 6 4 M 36 203
6 10 8 8 7 5 M 38 241
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 506

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
12B
ABADIE-PEYTAVY GABRIEL
0018918N
LUNION
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 4 4 34 34
2 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 76
3 9 6 5 3 1 M 24 100
4 8 6 3 3 1 M 21 121
5 7 7 5 5 5 2 31 152
6 8 8 7 7 6 3 39 191
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 6 3 41 41
2 10X 9 8 7 7 2 43 84
3 10 9 8 6 3 M 36 120
4 9 7 7 6 4 2 35 155
5 10 10 9 7 5 2 43 198
6 10 6 5 4 3 2 30 228
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 419

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
12C
TRANIER MALO
0969217X
PAMIERS
KHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 4 3 2 M 27 27
2 9 7 4 3 M M 23 50
3 4 3 3 3 2 M 15 65
4 8 3 3 3 1 1 19 84
5 10 8 7 6 4 M 35 119
6 9 5 4 4 3 M 25 144
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 4 M M 27 27
2 5 4 4 3 2 M 18 45
3 9 9 8 7 5 M 38 83
4 9 9 8 5 3 1 35 118
5 7 6 6 5 5 2 31 149
6 10X 8 7 6 6 5 42 191
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 191
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 335

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
13A
TOBIE CHRISTOPHE
0937386Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 4 M 37 37
2 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 78
3 9 9 8 6 5 3 40 118
4 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 163
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 206
6 9 8 5 4 4 1 31 237
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 93
3 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 141
4 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 179
5 8 8 8 6 5 3 38 217
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X = 3 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
13B
GRAS JEAN PHILIPPE
0037935]
BALMA
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 8 7 7 7 7 46 92
3 9 9 8 7 5 M 38 130
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 179
5 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 228
6 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 275
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 5 4 41 41
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 87
3 10 8 7 7 6 1 39 126
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 176
5 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 223
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 546

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
13C
CHATELET AMANDINE
0016102C
TOURNEFEUILLE
KFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 93
3 8 8 8 8 7 4 43 136
4 9 7 5 5 5 5 36 172
5 8 8 7 6 4 4 37 209
6 9 9 9 7 4 3 41 250
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 48
2 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 88
3 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 137
4 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 183
5 9 8 8 6 6 M 37 220
6 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 260
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 510

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
14A
ESPEU NATHALIE
0898019H
TOURNEFEUILLE
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 100
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 147
4 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 197
5 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 245
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 296
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 98
3 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 149
4 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 202
5 10 10 9 9 6 6 50 252
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 305
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série2: 305
Total 10+10X =~ 13 Total 10X 4 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
14B
CHATELET VALENTIN
0962515M
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 8 8 7 6 6 2 37 89
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 137
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 185
5 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 229
6 10X 10 7 6 6 6 45 274
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 8 6 6 50 50
2 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 100
3 9 9 8 5 5 4 40 140
4 9 9 8 7 3 2 38 178
5 9 7 7 6 3 3 35 213
6 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 259
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 259
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 533

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
14C
POIRIER ANTHONY
06714617
ALBI HANDIMUT
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 5 51 51
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 102
3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 152
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 202
5 9 9 8 4 3 M 33 235
6 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 288
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 101
3 10 9 9 8 8 4 48 149
4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 195
5 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 248
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 299
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 587

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
15A
GALOU ISABELLE
0055302L
MURET
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 5 3 37 37
2 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 81
3 10 9 6 5 4 2 36 117
4 10 7 7 6 5 5 40 157
5 10 9 8 6 6 3 42 199
6 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 243
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 10 8 8 7 5 5 43 88
3 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 131
4 8 8 5 5 5 4 35 166
5 9 8 8 8 5 3 41 207
6 9 8 6 6 5 1 35 242
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 485

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
15B
COURET LINE
0040970H
CUGNAUX
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 41
2 10 9 9 8 8 3 47 88
3 8 7 7 6 4 2 34 122
4 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 166
5 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 209
6 9 9 9 9 9 2 47 256
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 6 5 5 40 40
2 10 10 8 6 4 3 41 81
3 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 130
4 9 8 8 6 5 1 37 167
5 8 8 8 5 5 M 34 201
6 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 248
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 504

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
15C
DRELON CAROLE
00539117
AUCH
T2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 112
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 169
4 10X 10X 10 10 10 10 60 229
5 10X 10X 10X 9 9 9 57 286
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 343
Nb 10+10X 20 Nb 10X 8 Série 1: 343
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 108
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 162
4 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 218
5 10X 10X 10X 10X 10 9 59 277
6 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 334
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 334
Total 10+10X 35 Total 10X 14 Total points 677

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
16A
NICOLAS OLIVIER
0974349A
AUCH
T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 113
3 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 172
4 10X 10X 10X 10 10 8 58 230
5 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 284
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 342
Nb 10+10X 20 Nb 10X 9 Série 1: 342
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 112
3 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 170
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 227
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 284
6 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 341
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 341
Total 10+10X 38 Total 10X 16 Total points 683

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
16B
COUSTHAM ALEXANDRE
0975670L
AUCH
T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 10 10 10 10 9 59 113
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 169
4 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 220
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 275
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 331
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 111
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 168
4 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 226
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 284
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 340
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 340
Total 10+10X 33 Total 10X 8 Total points 671

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
16C
TOUZET VALERIE
0043072T
MURET
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 7 6 3 3 38 38
2 7 5 5 5 4 1 27 65
3 10X 7 7 7 5 4 40 105
4 10 8 6 4 2 2 32 137
5 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 179
6 9 5 3 2 1 1 21 200
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 200
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 47
2 9 5 5 4 3 M 26 73
3 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 115
4 8 7 5 4 2 M 26 141
5 6 6 6 3 3 M 24 165
6 10 8 8 6 6 4 42 207
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 207
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 407

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
18A
MOREL PIERRE
0351539H
NIMES
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10X 10 10 9 9 6 54 107
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 158
4 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 213
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 265
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 321
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 321
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 107
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 158
4 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 208
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 265
6 10X 9 9 9 7 6 50 315
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 315
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 9 Total points 636

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
18B
GIBOULET AUDREY
0351579B
NIMES
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 105
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 162
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 217
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 275
6 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 327
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 327
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 106
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 163
4 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 218
5 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 271
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 327
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 327
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 7 Total points 654

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
18C
LE VAN CHRISTIAN
0464260F
CASTELSARRASIN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 108
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 159
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 211
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 262
6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 318
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 107
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 156
4 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 211
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 262
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 316
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 8 Total points 634

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
19A
DARDENNE STEPHANE
0311932G
LUNION
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 111
3 10X 10X 10X 10X 10 8 58 169
4 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 226
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 281
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 337
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 337
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 114
3 10X 10X 10X 10 10 9 59 173
4 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 232
5 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 290
6 10X 10X 10X 10 10 9 59 349
Nb 10+10X 25 Nb 10X 11 Série 2: 349
Total 10+10X 40 Total 10X 17 Total points 686

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
19B
DOCQUOIS ANTONIN
0891600F
BARAQUEVILLE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 110
3 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 167
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 223
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 279
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 336
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 9 Série 1: 336
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 113
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 166
4 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 224
5 10X 10 10 10 8 8 56 280
6 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 336
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 5 Série 2: 336
Total 10+10X 34 Total 10X 14 Total points 672

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
19C
DOCQUOIS NATHAN
0906689G
BARAQUEVILLE
U21HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 107
3 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 162
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 218
5 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 275
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 332
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 332
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 107
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 163
4 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 221
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 277
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 331
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 331
Total 10+10X 27 Total 10X 6 Total points 663

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
20A
DEBAIG ISABELLE
0815018P
LUNION
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 110
3 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 159
4 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 208
5 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 262
6 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 316
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 109
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 165
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 222
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 276
6 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 329
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 329
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 6 Total points 645

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
20B
NICOLAS ADRIEN
0938041K
NEUILLY SUR MARNE
U21HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 10 8 58 58
2 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 115
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 172
4 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 231
5 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 288
6 10X 10X 10 10 10 9 59 347
Nb 10+10X 24 Nb 10X 7 Série 1: 347
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 53
2 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 107
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 163
4 10X 10X 10X 9 9 8 56 219
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 275
6 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 332
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 8 Série 2: 332
Total 10+10X 39 Total 10X 15 Total points 679

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

B -y 4
DEPART 1
20C
GUENAND NATHAN
0862034U
FLEURANCE
S1HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb10+10X 0 Nb10X | 0 Séie2: 0 £
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points || 2
'21
Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER H




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
21A
BRUN MARINA
1000356Y
CASTELNAUDARY
S1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 109
3 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 159
4 10X 10X 9 9 8 8 54 213
5 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 267
6 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 316
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 316
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 45
2 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 102
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 153
4 10X 9 9 8 8 M 44 197
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 248
6 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 303
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 7 Total points 619

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
21B
JOUVE JOCELYNE
0907436U
ST CHRISTOL LEZ ALES
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 110
3 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 162
4 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 217
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 270
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 325
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 325
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 110
3 10X 10X 10X 10 10 9 59 169
4 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 222
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 274
6 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 329
Nb 10+10X 16 Nb 10X 8 Série 2: 329
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 13 Total points 654

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
21C
DOLIVEIRA-REZE NELLY
0939226Y
CAHORS
S1FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 6 6 M 37 37
2 10X 10 10 8 5 5 48 85
3 10 10 7 6 6 M 39 124
4 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 169
5 8 8 8 7 7 M 38 207
6 9 8 8 7 6 M 38 245
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 93
3 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 134
4 9 7 5 5 5 M 31 165
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 215
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 265
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 510

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
22A
LEMOINE GASPARD
0893094E
BALMA
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 50
2 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 106
3 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 164
4 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 217
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 273
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 330
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 330
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 109
3 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 162
4 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 217
5 10 10 10 10 10 8 58 275
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 331
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 331
Total 10+10X 28 Total 10X 8 Total points 661

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
22B
MICHEL FABRICE
0902692M
LANGLADE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51
2 10X 9 9 9 9 6 52 103
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 158
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 210
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 263
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 315
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 315
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 110
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 164
4 9 9 9 7 7 M 41 205
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 257
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 309
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 309
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 4 Total points 624

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
22C
DAMOUR YANN
0723667V
RENNES CIE
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 8 57 115
3 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 173
4 10X 10X 10X 10X 10 9 59 232
5 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 289
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 344
Nb 10+10X 22 Nb 10X 10 Série 1: 344
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10X 10X 10 10 9 59 115
3 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 172
4 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 230
5 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 288
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 344
Nb 10+10X 22 Nb 10X 9 Série 2: 344
Total 10+10X 44 Total 10X 19 Total points 688

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
23A
COUSTHAM TERENCE
08977587
AUCH
U18HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 112
3 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 170
4 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 228
5 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 283
6 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 341
Nb 10+10X 22 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 341
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 109
3 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 166
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 223
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 280
6 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 336
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 7 Série 2: 336
Total 10+10X 39 Total 10X 12 Total points 677

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
23B
ROHMER JULIEN
0428668U
CUGNAUX
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 102
3 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 154
4 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 206
5 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 257
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 312
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 106
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 156
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 205
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 254
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 307
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 307
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 6 Total points 619

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
24A
CLERC PIERRE
0755445L
FRONTON
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 106
3 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 162
4 10X 10 10 10 8 8 56 218
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 274
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 328
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 328
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 109
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 165
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 220
5 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 276
6 10X 10X 10X 10 10 8 58 334
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 334
Total 10+10X 27 Total 10X 10 Total points 662

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
25A
CAPO JEAN-MARC
0340829S
FRONTON
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 103
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 156
4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 207
5 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 262
6 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 318
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 57
2 10X 10X 10 9 8 8 55 112
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 165
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 216
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 268
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 319
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 319
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 4 Total points 637

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
25B
CADEILLAN NOEL
0261294R
SAMATAN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 58
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 110
3 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 164
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 218
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 270
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 326
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 326
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 9 8 57 57
2 10X 10X 10X 10 9 8 57 114
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 169
4 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 225
5 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 280
6 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 337
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 6 Série 2: 337
Total 10+10X 30 Total 10X 10 Total points 663

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
26A
VIGNE EDMOND
0002192H
ALBI HANDIMUT
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 97
3 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 142
4 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 188
5 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 235
6 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 9 8 8 7 4 46 99
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 148
4 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 195
5 10 8 8 8 8 8 50 245
6 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 298
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points 579

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
26B
PARMENTIER ANDY
0917386]
ALBI HANDIMUT
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 89
3 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 139
4 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 189
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 236
6 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 288
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 6 6 5 45 45
2 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 95
3 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 137
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 186
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 235
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 286
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 574

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
26C
BORDES LUCAS
0915018K
MURET
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 3 2 2 1 1 17 17
2 10 9 7 7 2 M 35 52
3 10 4 4 3 1 M 22 74
4 10 8 7 7 6 M 38 112
5 6 6 2 M M M 14 126
6 8 6 5 5 5 5 34 160
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 160
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 3 M M 21 21
2 6 5 5 2 2 M 20 41
3 8 5 4 4 2 M 23 64
4 7 6 4 3 1 M 21 85
5 9 8 5 3 2 M 27 112
6 9 8 3 2 2 1 25 137
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 137
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 297

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
27A
VANNOBEL CLEMENT
0019376L
LIMOUX
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 5 5 43 43
2 6 6 4 4 4 M 24 67
3 6 6 6 3 2 1 24 91
4 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 130
5 7 6 6 5 3 1 28 158
6 6 5 3 3 M M 17 175
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 175
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 2 2 M 22 22
2 7 7 5 5 4 M 28 50
3 8 7 7 5 M M 27 77
4 6 5 2 2 1 M 16 93
5 9 8 6 3 1 M 27 120
6 8 8 7 5 4 1 33 153
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 153
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 328

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
27B
COSTA-BOCCALON ALEXANDRE
0027213E
LUNION
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 10 8 8 8 6 5 45 92
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 140
4 10 8 8 7 7 7 47 187
5 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 235
6 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 283
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 51
2 10X 9 9 9 8 5 50 101
3 10X 10 9 9 6 5 49 150
4 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 196
5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 245
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 294
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 294
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 577

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
27C
DELEUZE CYPRIEN
0938779M
CASTELSARRASIN
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 100
3 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 142
4 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 186
5 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 228
6 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 7 6 5 42 42
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 88
3 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 133
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 182
5 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 225
6 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 274
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 545

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
28A
FLOURAC JEAN-PAUL
0384115S
MURET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 3 2 M 23 23
2 8 8 5 5 5 2 33 56
3 8 7 7 6 3 3 34 90
4 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 136
5 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 183
6 9 9 8 7 5 M 38 221
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 7 7 6 5 4 39 84
3 8 8 8 7 7 2 40 124
4 9 7 6 6 6 4 38 162
5 9 9 7 7 5 4 41 203
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 247
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 468

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
28B
VALENTIN ANTONIN
0925888A
CASTELSARRASIN
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 42
2 10X 9 9 9 8 5 50 92
3 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 143
4 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 192
5 10 9 8 8 8 8 51 243
6 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 295
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 3 47 47
2 9 9 9 8 7 4 46 93
3 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 138
4 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 181
5 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 226
6 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 276
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 571

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
29A
MARTINEZ LUCAS
0972611L
PAMIERS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 8 7 6 6 5 3 35 81
3 10 8 6 5 5 4 38 119
4 6 6 5 4 2 M 23 142
5 9 8 7 5 5 3 37 179
6 10 9 7 6 5 3 40 219
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 5 4 37 37
2 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 75
3 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 119
4 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 162
5 8 8 8 8 6 3 41 203
6 10 9 9 8 7 3 46 249
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 468

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
29B
CARPREAU MATHILDE
0945573X
MURET
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 7 7 5 43 43
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 94
3 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 133
4 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 177
5 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 222
6 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 262
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 5 5 45 45
2 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 82
3 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 126
4 9 7 7 7 5 4 39 165
5 8 7 7 6 6 1 35 200
6 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 246
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 246
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 508

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
29C
HELLE GUILLAUME
1009606S
MURET
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 1 42 42
2 7 7 5 5 5 4 33 75
3 9 6 5 4 2 M 26 101
4 8 8 7 6 2 2 33 134
5 9 8 8 8 8 M 41 175
6 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 214
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 5 2 1 28 28
2 10 8 8 7 6 2 41 69
3 9 7 7 5 4 4 36 105
4 8 7 5 3 1 M 24 129
5 10 8 5 4 3 M 30 159
6 8 8 7 7 4 M 34 193
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 193
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 407

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
30A
HURLAULT JOEL
0879559T
CARCASSONNE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 104
3 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 157
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 210
5 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 257
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 307
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 307
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 9 7 6 50 101
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 151
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 203
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 258
6 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 306
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 3 Total points 613

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
30B
D OLIVEIRA REZE ERIC
0310035V
CAHORS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 53
2 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 101
3 10X 8 7 7 7 3 42 143
4 10X 9 8 8 8 5 48 191
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 243
6 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 292
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 91
3 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 141
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 193
5 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 245
6 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 296
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 296
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 5 Total points 588

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
30C
KOPECKY MIROSLAV
0648810D
PAMIERS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44
2 10 9 9 8 8 3 47 91
3 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 133
4 10 9 9 9 9 3 49 182
5 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 225
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 276
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 4 4 40 40
2 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 85
3 10 8 7 7 7 7 46 131
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 180
5 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 222
6 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 264
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 540

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
31A
GAUTHIE LAURENT
0000203W
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 42
2 10 9 5 5 3 1 33 75
3 8 6 M M M M 14 89
4 7 5 5 5 3 1 26 115
5 7 6 6 5 4 1 29 144
6 9 8 8 7 6 1 39 183
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 183
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 45
2 8 7 7 7 6 2 37 82
3 10X 9 7 7 6 4 43 125
4 10 8 7 6 4 3 38 163
5 10 9 7 4 4 3 37 200
6 8 6 5 5 4 4 32 232
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 415

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
31B
SALMON BAPTISTE
0990261W
CAHORS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 6 5 41 41
2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 85
3 10X 8 8 7 5 1 39 124
4 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 170
5 8 8 8 6 6 3 39 209
6 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 246
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 41
2 10 10 7 6 3 2 38 79
3 10 8 5 5 4 2 34 113
4 9 7 6 5 3 M 30 143
5 7 7 6 4 4 3 31 174
6 10 10 6 5 4 4 39 213
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb10X | 0 Série2: 213 :
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 459 g

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
32A
GOUTELARD ADRIEN
0778676M
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 M 39 39
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 88
3 9 9 9 8 7 2 44 132
4 9 9 9 8 7 3 45 177
5 10X 10 8 8 8 8 52 229
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 280
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 45
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 92
3 9 7 7 7 7 5 42 134
4 9 7 7 6 5 M 34 168
5 9 9 9 9 8 5 49 217
6 8 8 7 4 3 M 30 247
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 527

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
32B
ARLOT LOIC
0049136]
CAHORS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 6 4 1 39 39
2 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 83
3 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 124
4 9 7 6 5 4 2 33 157
5 10 8 8 7 5 3 41 198
6 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 244
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 46
2 9 7 6 6 4 4 36 82
3 9 9 7 4 4 4 37 119
4 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 164
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 208
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 496

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
32C
GARAYT BAPTISTE
0033435T
CAHORS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 3 3 35 35
2 10X 8 7 5 5 5 40 75
3 8 7 6 3 2 M 26 101
4 6 6 6 6 5 3 32 133
5 9 8 6 5 5 2 35 168
6 9 6 4 2 2 M 23 191
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 5 2 39 39
2 9 8 7 5 4 3 36 75
3 8 8 8 7 6 3 40 115
4 5 5 4 3 2 2 21 136
5 7 6 5 5 2 M 25 161
6 7 6 6 3 2 1 25 186
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 186
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 377

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
33A
MAUREL ANTHONY
0992738N
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 5 4 39 39
2 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 82
3 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 127
4 10X 10 7 5 4 3 39 166
5 10 9 8 5 5 5 42 208
6 7 7 7 7 7 6 41 249
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 86
3 9 9 8 8 6 M 40 126
4 10X 10X 10 8 5 3 46 172
5 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 219
6 10X 10 8 8 7 5 48 267
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 516

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
33B
PETIT CYRIL
0704510X
CUGNAUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 54
2 10 9 9 8 7 3 46 100
3 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 145
4 9 8 7 4 3 2 33 178
5 8 7 6 6 5 2 34 212
6 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 260
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 5 5 5 37 37
2 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 83
3 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 127
4 9 9 8 6 5 M 37 164
5 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 206
6 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 258
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 518

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
33C
UBEDA SEBASTIEN
0001221C
CARCASSONNE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 41
2 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 88
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 136
4 8 8 6 6 5 5 38 174
5 10X 10 9 9 9 6 53 227
6 8 8 6 6 5 5 38 265
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 38
2 8 6 6 4 4 4 32 70
3 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 115
4 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 152
5 9 9 8 7 6 3 42 194
6 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 241
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 506

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
34A
ESPEU JULIEN
0875963]
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 98
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 144
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 193
5 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 240
6 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 285
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 103
3 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 148
4 9 8 7 6 4 M 34 182
5 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 236
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 287
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 572

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
34B
DUFFAU JEAN CHARLES
0018421Y
FRONTON
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 2 M 31 31
2 9 9 9 6 6 6 45 76
3 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 118
4 9 8 8 8 6 4 43 161
5 10X 7 7 7 6 5 42 203
6 10 9 7 6 5 2 39 242
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 43
2 10X 9 9 7 5 2 42 85
3 9 8 8 7 4 3 39 124
4 8 8 8 8 6 6 44 168
5 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 215
6 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 256
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 498

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
34C
GUILLAUME FABRICE
0971845D
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 6 6 5 41 41
2 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 86
3 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 128
4 10 9 9 5 5 5 43 171
5 9 7 6 6 5 5 38 209
6 8 7 7 6 6 2 36 245
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 4 4 4 32 32
2 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 76
3 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 121
4 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 167
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 216
6 10X 9 8 8 7 3 45 261
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 261 :
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 506 g

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
35A
HEQUET MARINE
0925625P
AUCH
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 44
2 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 94
3 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 136
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 188
5 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 232
6 10 9 8 7 6 2 42 274
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48
2 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 95
3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 139
4 10X 8 8 8 7 7 48 187
5 10 10 9 9 6 5 49 236
6 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 280
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 554

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

B -y 4
DEPART 1
35B
LAFLEUR LOGAN
1015781F
BALMA
U21HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb10+10X 0 Nb10X | 0 Séie2: 0 £
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points || 2
'21
Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER H




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
35C
REY CLAIRE
0947320W
MURET
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 5 4 3 39 87
3 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 130
4 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 170
5 9 9 6 5 4 2 35 205
6 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 250
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 7 6 6 48 48
2 10 8 7 5 5 4 39 87
3 10 8 7 7 3 1 36 123
4 6 6 6 6 6 3 33 156
5 10X 8 8 6 6 6 44 200
6 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 244
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 494

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
36A
GARRABE DAMIEN
0454400N
BLAGNAC
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 103
3 10X 9 8 8 6 6 47 150
4 10X 10 9 8 7 3 47 197
5 10X 10 10 8 7 7 52 249
6 10X 8 8 8 8 8 50 299
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 299
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 103
3 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 149
4 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 200
5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 249
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 303
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 6 Total points 602

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
36B
BERTHEAS TOM
0847730W
PARIS 13 USMT
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 98
3 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 147
4 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 191
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 240
6 10X 9 9 8 8 6 50 290
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 39
2 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 79
3 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 128
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 175
5 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 220
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 263
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 553

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
36C
KOWALSKI STEPHANE
0952533M
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 8 6 46 46
2 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 99
3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 143
4 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 195
5 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 248
6 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 295
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 99
3 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 148
4 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 195
5 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 244
6 10 10 9 8 8 6 51 295
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 590

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
37A
REY JEAN
09473237
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 6 5 4 36 36
2 8 8 6 6 5 3 36 72
3 9 7 7 5 4 3 35 107
4 8 7 6 6 5 3 35 142
5 8 8 8 7 5 3 39 181
6 8 7 7 6 2 M 30 211
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 3 2 31 31
2 7 7 6 6 4 M 30 61
3 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 99
4 9 6 6 5 5 4 35 134
5 7 7 6 5 5 3 33 167
6 9 8 7 6 3 2 35 202
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 202
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 413

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 el
37B
ESPEU EWEN
08759772
PAMIERS
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 102
3 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 147
4 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 197
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 248
6 9 9 8 7 7 M 40 288
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 6 41 41
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 89
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 141
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 196
5 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 254
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 303
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série2: 303
Total 10+10X = 10  Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
37C
RICHARD VIRGINIE
03436887
PAMIERS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 4 2 32 32
2 7 7 6 6 6 5 37 69
3 8 8 6 5 4 2 33 102
4 10 9 7 6 5 2 39 141
5 10 8 8 6 6 4 42 183
6 8 8 7 7 5 1 36 219
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 6 5 4 38 38
2 8 6 3 3 1 M 21 59
3 9 8 7 5 4 3 36 95
4 9 7 7 7 2 1 33 128
5 10 9 6 4 3 3 35 163
6 10 9 7 6 5 3 40 203
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 203
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 422

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
38A
MARTY VINCENT
0734541P
PAMIERS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 9 8 6 5 4 4 36 80
3 9 9 8 5 5 3 39 119
4 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 160
5 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 204
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 247
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 5 5 3 39 39
2 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 75
3 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 120
4 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 162
5 8 7 7 7 5 5 39 201
6 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 247
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 494

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
38B
DUPRAT COLINE
0926524S
PAMIERS
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 39
2 10 9 7 6 5 M 37 76
3 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 120
4 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 158
5 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 210
6 10X 9 7 6 4 3 39 249
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 5 4 3 38 38
2 8 7 6 6 5 5 37 75
3 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 113
4 10X 9 9 8 7 1 44 157
5 7 7 7 6 3 3 33 190
6 10 8 6 6 5 4 39 229
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 478

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
38C
BARBA CHRISTOPHE
0920907L
LUNION
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 6 6 6 45 45
2 7 6 6 6 5 2 32 77
3 8 7 6 6 4 3 34 111
4 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 157
5 10 9 9 8 5 M 41 198
6 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 248
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 45
2 10X 8 8 8 8 5 47 92
3 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 135
4 9 9 8 5 5 4 40 175
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 226
6 10X 9 9 6 5 3 42 268
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 516

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
39A
BALLAGNY ANTOINE
0815176L
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 42
2 9 7 6 5 2 2 31 73
3 9 9 7 5 5 1 36 109
4 10 7 7 6 4 4 38 147
5 10X 7 6 6 6 6 41 188
6 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 228
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 4 3 1 30 30
2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 74
3 8 6 5 4 M M 23 97
4 10X 10 9 5 2 2 38 135
5 10 10 7 7 7 3 44 179
6 9 8 6 5 5 5 38 217
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 217
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 445

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE MURET 2024 @

DEPART 1 et
39B
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
0733211U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 4 4 38 38
2 8 8 8 7 7 3 41 79
3 6 6 6 6 4 2 30 109
4 10X 9 8 5 4 2 38 147
5 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 188
6 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 230
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 4 3 2 31 31
2 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 66
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 113
4 9 6 5 5 5 4 34 147
5 9 7 7 6 4 M 33 180
6 9 7 7 5 3 M 31 211
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 211
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 441

